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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Dolton274
Eagles Wings

9.125 9.325 9.0009.450 36.900
23T 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Londyn Ingram178
Capital

9.500 9.400 9.2258.350 36.475
1T 1 46T 3 2T

2T

Alyx Anderson276
Eagles Wings

9.350 9.100 9.2508.775 36.475
7T 9* 28 2 2T

2T

Zoe Hale786
Top Flight

9.300 9.100 8.8009.275 36.475
10T 9* 5T 9 2T

2T

Charley Walker187
Capital

9.500 8.600 9.1509.175 36.425
1T 33T 9 4 5 

5 

Marin Kent179
Capital

8.800 9.300 9.4008.700 36.200
48T 3T 31T 1 6T

6T

Sofia Hults651
TX Dreams

9.300 9.050 8.9508.900 36.200
10T 12T 19T 7 6T

6T

Naia Lendrihas272
Denton

9.500 9.050 8.6508.875 36.075
1T 12T 22T 16T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Whiteside189
Capital

9.500 8.900 8.8508.800 36.050
1T 19T 27 8 9 

9 

Kiley Mick628
US Gold 

9.250 8.950 8.2509.475 35.925
15 17T 1 36T 10 

10 

Dorothea Hart658
TX Dreams

9.100 8.800 8.7009.275 35.875
25T 23T 5T 14T 11 

11 

Sophia Krieger181
Capital

9.050 9.100 8.7508.950 35.850
29T 9T 16T 10T 12 

12 

Ally Jobe661
TX Dreams

9.300 8.600 8.7509.100 35.750
10T 33T 12 10T 13 

13 

Lizzy Langhorne257
Denton

9.000 9.275 8.6008.825 35.700
34T 6 25T 18T 14 

14 

Andie Buzanis648
TX Dreams

9.000 9.000 8.6009.050 35.650
34T 14T 14 18T 15 

15 

Aislin Cottrell632
US Gold 

9.000 9.150 8.2009.225 35.575
34T 7 8 40 16 

16 

Ella Rawls784
Top Flight

9.300 8.550 8.6009.025 35.475
10T 36T 15 18T 17 

17 

Naida Paschal654
TX Dreams

9.325 8.900 8.3008.900 35.425
9 19T 19T 33T 18T

18T

Alisa Herrera177
Capital

9.150 9.125 8.7508.400 35.425
20T 8 42T 10T 18T

18T

Eva Walker268
Denton

9.200 9.000 8.5508.600 35.350
17T 14T 37T 22T 20 

20 

Kate Long483
Ridgewood

8.700 8.950 8.7008.925 35.275
52 17T 18 14T 21 

21 

Kiara Alcorn167
Capital

9.100 9.300 8.6008.250 35.250
25T 3T 49 18T 22T

22T

Shilah Bech647
TX Dreams

9.150 8.850 8.5508.700 35.250
20T 22 31T 22T 22T

22T

Addison Willis657
TX Dreams

9.400 8.700 8.4508.650 35.200
6 27T 35T 27T 24 

24 
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Katharina Strenk230
Champions Westlake

9.150 8.800 8.6508.500 35.100
20T 23T 40T 16T 25T

25T

Renee Powell767
Ridgewood

9.100 9.000 8.2508.750 35.100
25T 14T 29T 36T 25T

25T

Kristin Price645
TX Dreams

8.950 7.800 9.0009.300 35.050
45 49 4 5T 27 

27 

Catherine Cowan170
Capital

9.000 8.700 8.4008.850 34.950
34T 27T 24 31 28 

28 

Peyton Phillips655
TX Dreams

9.050 8.650 8.5508.650 34.900
29T 30T 35T 22T 29 

29 

Jaelyn Walker281
Eagles Wings

9.000 8.900 8.0508.875 34.825
34T 19T 22T 43 30 

30 

Serenity Clough263
Denton

8.600 8.750 8.2509.150 34.750
53T 26 10T 36T 31 

31 

Catherine Mallory634
US Gold 

8.900 8.275 8.3009.150 34.625
46 44 10T 33T 32 

32 

Pearl Maillart197
Capital

9.300 8.600 8.3008.400 34.600
10T 33T 42T 33T 33T

33T

Caitlin Johnson256
Denton

8.800 8.650 8.4508.700 34.600
48T 30T 31T 27T 33T

33T

Natalie Rice223
Champions Westlake

9.350 8.550 8.2508.350 34.500
7T 36T 46T 36T 35T

35T

Kayla Mican183
Capital

9.000 8.650 8.3508.500 34.500
34T 30T 40T 32 35T

35T

Haylee Poppel635
US Gold 

9.050 8.550 7.5009.325 34.425
29* 36T 3 52T 37T

37T

Mary Todd Edgerton631
US Gold 

9.050 8.500 8.5008.375 34.425
29* 40 45 26 37T

37T

Cora Yokoyama670
TX Dreams

9.000 8.350 7.9008.950 34.200
34T 41 16T 45T 39 

39 

Sidney Nguyen669
TX Dreams

9.225 8.300 7.9008.700 34.125
16 42T 31T 45T 40 

40 

Clara Carr480
Ridgewood

9.050 8.050 8.4508.550 34.100
29T 47 39 27T 41 

41 

Camdyn Foster636
US Gold 

9.200 7.950 7.7009.075 33.925
17T 48 13 50 42 

42 

Kalea Cruz633
US Gold 

9.100 8.700 7.2008.900 33.900
25T 27T 19T 56 43 

43 

Caye Kalbacher233
Champions Westlake

9.450 7.400 8.1008.825 33.775
5 53 25T 41T 44 

44 

Nyla Hicks650
TX Dreams

9.000 8.300 8.0008.275 33.575
34T 42T 48 44 45 

45 

Jordyn Ullman279
Eagles Wings

8.600 8.550 7.6008.600 33.350
53T 36T 37T 51 46 

46 

Brooklynn Finnestad787
Top Flight

9.125 8.800 7.7507.625 33.300
23T 23T 55 48T 47 

47 

Alisi Fiefia806
TX Dreams

9.200 6.700 8.5508.750 33.200
17T 57 29T 22T 48 

48 
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Sheridan Nguyen662
TX Dreams

8.850 8.150 7.7508.150 32.900
47 45 51 48T 49 

49 

Hailey Davis659
TX Dreams

9.000 7.350 7.8008.400 32.550
34T 54 42T 47 50 

50 

Korinne Madison262
Denton

8.150 8.100 8.4507.700 32.400
56 46 54 27T 51 

51 

Elle Noonan485
Ridgewood

8.750 7.600 7.5008.200 32.050
51 52 50 52T 52 

52 

Ashley Thomas664
TX Dreams

9.000 7.750 8.1007.175 32.025
34T 50 56 41T 53 

53 

Oorja Agarwal667
TX Dreams

9.000 7.150 7.3008.000 31.450
34T 55 53 54T 54 

54 

Elisa Welch666
TX Dreams

8.800 7.000 6.7506.900 29.450
48T 56 58 58 55 

55 

Kacy Johnson652
TX Dreams

8.600 6.000 7.3007.000 28.900
53T 58 57 54T 56 

56 

Ava Neu278
Eagles Wings

0.000 9.300 8.7509.250 27.300
57T 3T 7 10T 57 

57 

Natalie Candler649
TX Dreams

0.000 7.700 7.1508.100 22.950
57T 51 52 57 58 

58 
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